
Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Member Receipts

Contributions - Employer - Mr Michael KennedyContributions - Employer

Mr Michael Kennedy

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

08/07/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 97.11 97.11 CR

10/08/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 291.33 388.44 CR

20/08/2020 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 2,416.10 2,804.54 CR

08/09/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 2,998.76 CR

21/09/2020 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,651.31 4,650.07 CR

08/10/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 4,844.29 CR

15/10/2020 Employer Contribution: MORSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,673.48 6,517.77 CR

09/11/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 6,711.99 CR

08/12/2020 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 291.33 7,003.32 CR

17/12/2020 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 8,676.80 CR

17/12/2020 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 10,350.28 CR

08/01/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 10,544.50 CR

08/01/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 2,510.22 13,054.72 CR

08/02/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 13,248.94 CR

15/02/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 14,922.42 CR

08/03/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 15,116.64 CR

12/03/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 16,790.12 CR

08/04/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 16,984.34 CR

26/04/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 18,657.82 CR

10/05/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 194.22 18,852.04 CR

17/05/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 20,525.52 CR

08/06/2021 Employer Contribution: CATHOLIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED 291.33 20,816.85 CR

15/06/2021 Employer Contribution: J.A ENRIGHT & K SIMMONS 1,673.48 22,490.33 CR

22,490.33Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Investment Gains

Increase in Market Value - Derivative Investments - Magellan Global Fund. - Option Expiring 01-Mar-2024 DeferredIncrease in Market Value - Derivative Investments

Magellan Global Fund. - Option Expiring 01-Mar-2024 Deferred

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 707.46 707.46 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 70.75 778.21 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 70.75 707.46 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 94.33 801.79 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 94.33 707.46 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 141.49 565.97 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 94.33 660.30 CR

660.30Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Increase in Market Value - Managed Investments - Antipodes Global Fund - (Class P)Increase in Market Value - Managed Investments

Antipodes Global Fund - (Class P)

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 207.80 207.80 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 747.64 955.44 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 686.65 1,642.09 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 587.28 2,229.37 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 444.98 1,784.39 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 771.18 1,013.21 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 660.28 1,673.49 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,034.99 1,361.50 DR

1,361.50Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
INVESCO Wholesale Global Targeted Returns Fund- Class A

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 251.71 251.71 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 251.71 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Ironbark Karara Wholesale Plus Australian Small Companies Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 3,576.50 3,576.50 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9,667.66 13,244.16 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,147.65 14,391.81 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,650.63 16,042.44 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,387.04 13,655.40 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,669.51 17,324.91 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,935.62 20,260.53 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,409.28 17,851.25 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,676.15 20,527.40 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,413.16 13,114.24 CR

13,114.24Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Ironbark Paladin Property Securities Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,858.11 1,858.11 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 11,962.62 13,820.73 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 312.43 13,508.30 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,907.44 15,415.74 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 337.09 15,078.65 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,458.30 17,536.95 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 731.73 18,268.68 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 82.21 18,186.47 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,514.66 25,701.13 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,047.21 23,653.92 CR

23,653.92Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Janus Henderson Global Multi-Strategy Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 252.80 252.80 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 286.83 34.03 DR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 160.42 194.45 DR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 213.91 408.36 DR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 102.09 510.45 DR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 461.84 48.61 DR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 301.41 350.02 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 82.65 432.67 DR

432.67Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Janus Henderson Tactical Income Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 220.55 220.55 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,154.60 1,375.15 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 220.55 1,595.70 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,235.78 359.92 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 102.83 257.09 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 884.38 627.29 DR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 71.99 555.30 DR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 116.85 438.45 DR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 235.56 202.89 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,974.20 2,177.09 DR

2,177.09Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Macquarie Wholesale Plus Income Opportunities Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 663.67 663.67 DR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 67.50 596.17 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,237.35 1,833.52 DR

1,833.52Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Magellan Wholesale Plus Global Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,754.29 1,754.29 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,688.89 2,934.60 DR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 5,239.45 2,304.85 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,115.02 1,189.83 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,752.69 3,942.52 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,102.90 8,045.42 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,115.02 9,160.44 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,970.47 6,189.97 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,285.84 10,475.81 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,745.75 6,730.06 CR

6,730.06Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

MFS Fully Hedged Global Equity Trust

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,348.91 1,348.91 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 19,030.81 20,379.72 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,964.76 23,344.48 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,684.45 26,028.93 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,185.91 27,214.84 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,649.48 28,864.32 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,824.61 31,688.93 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,433.86 33,122.79 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,706.02 35,828.81 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 28,871.35 6,957.46 CR

6,957.46Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Paradice Global Small Mid Cap Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 750.54 750.54 DR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 14,231.45 13,480.91 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,628.58 15,109.49 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,296.97 17,406.46 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9.31 17,415.77 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 441.15 17,856.92 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 150.78 18,007.70 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 541.99 18,549.69 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 595.56 19,145.25 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 240.22 18,905.03 CR

18,905.03Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Pendal Wholesale Plus Global Emerging Markets Opportunities Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 3,318.29 3,318.29 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 14,130.35 17,448.64 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,932.62 21,381.26 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,161.08 18,220.18 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,131.10 19,351.28 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 82.40 19,433.68 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 696.64 18,737.04 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,370.80 17,366.24 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,958.86 22,325.10 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9,475.77 12,849.33 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
12,849.33Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

PIMCO Wholesale Plus Global Bond Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 240.63 240.63 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,612.22 1,852.85 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 252.66 1,600.19 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,311.43 288.76 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 348.92 60.16 DR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 312.82 252.66 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 180.47 433.13 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 370.85 62.28 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 600.48 662.76 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 39.17 623.59 CR

623.59Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

RARE Infrastructure Wholesale Plus Value Fund - Unhedged

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 899.05 899.05 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,031.84 2,930.89 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,202.66 728.23 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,249.67 1,977.90 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 961.99 2,939.89 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 170.81 3,110.70 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 251.74 3,362.44 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,285.63 4,648.07 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,209.60 7,857.67 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,876.95 4,980.72 CR

4,980.72Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Solaris Australian Equity Long Short Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,379.98 1,379.98 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 5,069.77 6,449.75 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,735.31 8,185.06 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 827.54 7,357.52 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 882.43 6,475.09 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,393.31 7,868.40 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 840.21 8,708.61 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 291.33 8,999.94 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,292.64 11,292.58 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,207.54 10,085.04 CR

10,085.04Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

T. Rowe Price Dynamic Global Bond Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 147.44 147.44 DR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,338.36 3,190.92 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,158.87 5,349.79 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 73.71 5,423.50 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 179.03 5,602.53 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 73.72 5,528.81 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 294.87 5,233.94 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,263.73 6,497.67 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 916.20 5,581.47 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9,783.37 4,201.90 DR

4,201.90Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
T. Rowe Price Wholesale Plus Global Equity Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 4,207.21 4,207.21 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 27,202.40 31,409.61 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 10,155.92 41,565.53 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9,588.02 31,977.51 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 294.31 31,683.20 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,516.66 36,199.86 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,388.52 38,588.38 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 5,422.27 33,166.11 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 9,474.81 42,640.92 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 24,541.68 18,099.24 CR

18,099.24Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

UBS Wholesale Plus Australian Bond Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 21.66 21.66 DR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 303.16 281.50 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 833.67 552.17 DR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,154.55 2,706.72 DR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 378.94 3,085.66 DR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 97.45 2,988.21 DR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 86.62 3,074.83 DR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 955.47 2,119.36 DR

2,119.36Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Winton Global Alpha Fund

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 2,979.03 2,979.03 DR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 39,940.81 36,961.78 CR

36,961.78Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies - Amcor LimitedIncrease in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies

Amcor Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 1,247.40 1,247.40 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,093.40 154.00 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 169.40 323.40 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 770.00 1,093.40 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 200.20 1,293.60 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 138.60 1,432.20 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 215.60 1,216.60 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 816.20 2,032.80 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 385.00 1,647.80 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 646.80 1,001.00 CR

1,001.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Ansell Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 578.40 578.40 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 146.08 724.48 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 92.96 631.52 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,467.44 2,098.96 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 657.36 1,441.60 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,078.32 3,519.92 CR

3,519.92Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Aristocrat Leisure Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 253.33 253.33 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,021.47 2,274.80 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,576.09 4,850.89 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 878.01 5,728.90 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 831.39 4,897.51 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,740.48 6,637.99 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,025.64 7,663.63 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,359.75 9,023.38 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,670.55 10,693.93 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,569.54 12,263.47 CR

12,263.47Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

ASX Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,884.68 2,884.68 DR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 14.20 2,870.48 DR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 184.60 3,055.08 DR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 79.52 2,975.56 DR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 318.08 2,657.48 DR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 193.12 2,464.36 DR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 437.36 2,027.00 DR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 587.88 1,439.12 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 505.52 933.60 DR

933.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

BHP Billiton

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 348.60 348.60 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 13,346.40 13,695.00 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 224.10 13,919.10 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 199.20 13,719.90 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,402.85 11,317.05 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,207.65 12,524.70 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,805.25 14,329.95 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,826.15 17,156.10 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,531.35 15,624.75 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 249.00 15,873.75 CR

15,873.75Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 2,041.79 2,041.79 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,684.62 357.17 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,061.73 3,418.90 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 450.76 3,869.66 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 36.29 3,833.37 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,247.23 5,080.60 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,612.04 6,692.64 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,642.60 5,050.04 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 5,080.60 10,130.64 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,852.70 11,983.34 CR

11,983.34Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR



Darcy Kennedy Service Trust Superannuation Benefit
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Coles Group Limited.

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 143.60 143.60 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 373.36 516.96 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 208.22 725.18 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,816.54 1,091.36 DR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 57.44 1,033.92 DR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 28.72 1,005.20 DR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 35.90 1,041.10 DR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 437.98 603.12 DR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 516.96 86.16 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 28.72 57.44 DR

57.44Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Commonwealth Bank

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 Market Value Adjustment 926.38 926.38 CR

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,197.26 8,123.64 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 318.27 8,441.91 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 735.33 9,177.24 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,030.62 8,146.62 CR

07/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 654.27 8,800.89 CR

15/04/2021 Market Value Adjustment 799.02 9,599.91 CR

17/05/2021 Market Value Adjustment 5,720.52 15,320.43 CR

16/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,070.37 19,390.80 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,866.05 16,524.75 CR

16,524.75Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Costa Group Holdings Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

17/01/2021 Market Value Adjustment 855.75 855.75 CR

16/02/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,312.30 2,168.05 CR

16/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,431.60 3,599.65 CR

30/03/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,550.90 5,150.55 CR

